SLC TWIN PRO2
On-line double-conversion UPS 700 VA to 3000 VA
Applications: High-performance features for
single-phase environments of up to 3 kVA
Power supply failures in IT systems can cause losses as a result of
downtime and the time taken to restore the system to normal operation,
and damage to network hardware. Many other disturbances (micro
power outages, voltage fluctuations, frequency variations, harmonics,

Dimensions
SLC 700/1000 TWIN PRO2 (IEC)
144 mm
228 mm
356 mm
SLC 1500÷3000 TWIN PRO2 (IEC)
190 mm
327 mm
399 mm
Range
MODEL SCHUKO CODE POWER
(VA / W) NO. OF SOCKETS DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SLC-700-TWIN PRO2 699CA000001 700 / 630 3 356 × 144 × 228 9.2
SLC-1000-TWIN PRO2 699CA000003 1000 / 900 3 356 × 144 × 228 10.2
SLC-1500-TWIN PRO2 699CA000005 1500 / 1350 4 399 × 190 × 327 17.4
SLC-2000-TWIN PRO2 699CA000007 2000 / 1800 4 399 × 190 × 327 18.4
SLC-3000-TWIN PRO2 699CA000009 3000 / 2700 4 399 × 190 × 327 22.7
MODEL IEC CODE POWER
(VA / W) NO. OF SOCKETS DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT